

Summary of Real and Personal Property

Tax Year 2017 as of May 31, 2018

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	92,179,042.74	9,703,070.84	130,267,039.24	55,174,783.35	382,369,027.04	595,461,860	1,151,525,455
\$ Paid	89,272,662.07	9,397,130.68	124,714,426.95	53,436,176.16	366,756,373.77	589,481,740	1,095,729,258
% Paid	96.85%	96.85%	95.74%	96.85%	95.92%	99.00%	95.15%
\$ Outstanding	2,906,380.67	305,940.16	5,552,612.29	1,738,607.19	15,612,653.27	5,980,120	55,796,197
% Billed						34.09%	65.91%
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,074,521.43	648,836.44	13,202,062.52	3,731,386.18	35,059,005.63		
\$ Paid	5,305,880.34	567,041.13	11,537,828.88	3,262,376.51	30,604,893.60		
% Paid	87.35%	87.39%	87.39%	87.43%	87.30%		
\$ Outstanding	768,641.09	81,795.31	1,664,233.64	469,009.67	4,454,112.03		
Total Taxes							
Billed	98,253,564.17	10,351,907.28	143,469,101.76	58,906,169.53	417,428,032.67		
\$ Paid	94,578,542.41	9,964,171.81	136,252,255.83	56,698,552.67	397,361,267.37		
% Paid	96.26%	96.25%	94.97%	96.25%	95.19%		
\$ Outstanding	3,675,021.76	387,735.47	7,216,845.93	2,207,616.86	20,066,765.30		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,144,513	225,739	-	962,118			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 92,434,029.41	\$ 9,738,432.81	\$ 136,252,255.83	\$ 55,736,434.67			

Tax Year 2018 as of May 31, 2019

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	97,270,535.58	10,358,192.64	124,699,139.01	58,880,395.53	392,326,175.59	668,173,600	1,193,836,640
\$ Paid	94,643,366.14	10,078,429.60	120,061,533.80	57,289,918.69	378,212,051.09	662,193,660	1,144,786,370
% Paid	97.30%	97.30%	96.28%	97.30%	96.40%	99.11%	95.89%
\$ Outstanding	2,627,169.44	279,763.04	4,637,605.21	1,590,476.84	14,114,124.50	5,979,940	49,050,270
% Billed						35.88%	64.12%
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	5,956,994.44	629,616.70	12,456,410.40	3,577,915.78	34,726,712.03		
\$ Paid	5,280,986.78	558,073.07	11,053,879.38	3,171,356.83	30,748,501.16		
% Paid	88.65%	88.64%	88.74%	88.64%	88.54%		
\$ Outstanding	676,007.66	71,543.63	1,402,531.02	406,558.95	3,978,210.87		
Total Taxes							
Billed	103,227,530.02	10,987,809.34	137,155,549.41	62,458,311.31	427,052,887.62		
\$ Paid	99,924,352.92	10,636,502.67	131,115,413.18	60,461,275.52	408,960,552.25		
% Paid	96.80%	96.80%	95.60%	96.80%	95.76%		
\$ Outstanding	3,303,177.10	351,306.67	6,040,136.23	1,997,035.79	18,092,335.37		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,174,513	231,561	9,946	987,687			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 97,749,839.92	\$ 10,404,941.67	\$ 131,105,467.18	\$ 59,473,588.52			